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Tork OptiServe® Coreless Toilet Paper

The Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is ideal for low to medium traffic washrooms with
a high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always available for

guests by holding two full mid-size rolls. The Advanced Tork Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll balances cost and
performance.

»  Perforated 2-ply coreless toilet paper with attractive design

e 3x more paper compared to conventional rolls to avoid run-outs
e Compact rolls: refill less often and save time

e No core and no wrap means less waste

. Half the storage space vs conventional toilet rolls

e Tork Easy Handling® packaging for ergonomic carrying
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delivery data 7
Roll width
9.3cm
Sheet length
11.5cm
Number of sheets
820

Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)

EAN 7322542403815

Packaging material none

Pieces 1

Transport units per layer

Layer per pallet

Gross weight 289.4 ¢

Height 93 mm

Length 131 mm

Width 131 mm

Net weight 289449

Volume 1.6 dm3

Compaitible products

558040 558048
Tork Coreless Midsize  Tork Coreless Midsize
Toilet Roll Dispenser Toilet Roll Dispenser

Quality
Advanced

Roll diameter
13.1cm

Ply
2

Embossing
Yes

Transport units
(TRP)
7322542403839

Plastic Shrink Film

24 (24 CON)

7 kg
186 mm
524 mm
393 mm
6.9 kg

38.3dm3

Roll length
94.3m

Number of sheets

820

Print
No

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542247228

1056 (44 TRP)
4

11

307.65 kg
2196 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
305.61 kg

1.68 m3
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